Stevens Co. Sheriff's Office

Law Incident Summary Report, by Nature

Agency: Stevens County Sheriffs Office

Time and Date Nature Address Location
00:02:01 01/20/16 At 0 blk COUNTY

16:01:08 01/22/16 Custodial Int 0 blk

15:59:59 01/20/16 Dogs 0 blk CREEK

12:34:16 01/25/16 Dv 900 blk S HONEYBEE LANE

20:11:02 01/20/16 H911 3100 blk COLVILLE MTN

15:44:23 01/21/16 H911 0 blk MOUNTAIN

15:36:04 01/22/16 H911 0 blk FALLS TOWER

18:56:14 01/23/16 H911 0 blk

18:48:05 01/23/16 H911 0 blk

22:27:58 01/23/16 H911 0 blk

11:29:50 01/26/16 H911 0 blk AREA

16:32:49 01/26/16 H911 0 blk AREA

19:46:51 01/25/16 Susp Veh 0 blk BANK

17:12:25 01/23/16 Traffic Sit 5400 blk PEGGY WAY

22:23:11 01/21/16 Traffic Stop 0 blk 395 N

17:21:08 01/25/16 Traffic Stop 100 blk MEYERS

17:26:06 01/25/16 Traffic Stop 0 blk

02:41:17 01/26/16 Traffic Stop 5800 blk JERGENS RD

17:53:00 01/26/16 Traffic Stop 3900 blk GARDEN SPOT RD

18:25:25 01/26/16 Traffic Stop 0 blk 395 N AUTOVIEW

19:46:22 01/26/16 Traffic Stop 0 blk KETTLE

19:51:19 01/26/16 Traffic Stop 0 blk KETTLE RD

21:15:26 01/26/16 Traffic Stop 0 blk KETTLE

22:17:51 01/26/16 Traffic Stop 100 blk JUMIPER ST

23:02:50 01/26/16 Traffic Stop 100 blk 8TH

15:37:11 01/26/16 Burglary 5300 blk S WALLBRIDGE RD 99006
21:55:40 01/24/16 Citizen Assist 5400 blk PEGGY WAY 99006
18:30:44 01/23/16 Harassment 5400 blk PEGGY WAY 99006
09:42:54 01/23/16 Juvenile Prob 6200 blk BLUEBIRD WAY 99006
08:26:06 01/25/16 Mal Mis 5400 blk PEGGY WAY 99006
02:42:33 01/20/16 Noise 6200 blk BLUEBIRD WAY 99006
23:47:50 01/24/16 Susp Person 5400 blk PEGGY WAY 99006
12:28:37 01/26/16 Theft 5400 blk S SWENSON RD 99006
19:59:24 01/24/16 Threats 5400 blk PEGGY WAY 99006
08:08:21 01/21/16 Traf Accident 4900 blk LENHARD LN 99006
17:56:37 01/26/16 Traffic Sit 5300 blk S SWENSON RD 99006
12:10:44 01/26/16 Alarm 7700 blk HWY 291 99013
15:45:54 01/25/16 Assist 7700 blk JEANNE ST WAY 99013
10:10:43 01/22/16 Cps 7600 blk JEANNE ST WAY 99013
21:36:58 01/25/16 Extra Patrol 7700 blk CHAMOKANE ST 99013
06:25:47 01/21/16 Uncon 5300 blk HWY 231 99013
13:59:23 01/22/16 Aban Veh 5900 blk HWY 291 99026
19:18:05 01/24/16 Alarm 5900 blk HWY 291 99026
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Time and Date

Nature

00:44:55 01/26/16
10:27:45 01/26/16
12:16:32 01/21/16
14:35:23 01/22/16
10:27:48 01/22/16
18:21:19 01/23/16
16:41:27 01/25/16
06:13:09 01/25/16
12:27:41 01/25/16
10:30:38 01/25/16
16:35:27 01/22/16
14:43:50 01/20/16
07:57:34 01/21/16
16:28:10 01/21/16
02:53:28 01/24/16
20:47:02 01/23/16
00:36:43 01/24/16
08:40:07 01/24/16
06:58:06 01/26/16
15:17:29 01/21/16
19:27:56 01/26/16
19:15:33 01/26/16
16:52:42 01/21/16
18:40:05 01/25/16
18:45:43 01/22/16
05:57:57 01/20/16
08:31:06 01/21/16
08:55:32 01/25/16
17:35:40 01/23/16
06:15:04 01/20/16
16:19:00 01/24/16
00:58:57 01/20/16
21:45:05 01/20/16
01:29:37 01/21/16
21:19:04 01/21/16
18:03:55 01/23/16
21:16:14 01/25/16
17:16:47 01/23/16
21:03:24 01/23/16
17:54:29 01/25/16
10:35:54 01/21/16
14:52:40 01/23/16
00:23:14 01/25/16
12:56:52 01/26/16
12:21:04 01/25/16
22:12:03 01/21/16
00:13:59 01/26/16
08:56:28 01/26/16
22:55:45 01/22/16
05:51:50 01/20/16

rplwisr.x4

Alarm

Alarm

Animal Problem
Assault
Breathing
Citizen Dispute
Dog Bite

Info

Info

Juvenile Prob
Mental

Theft

Theft

Traffic Hazard
Traffic Sit
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Veh Prowl

Veh Prowl
Harassment
Info

Info

Theft

Threats

Traffic Stop
Tree Down
Breathing
Fraud

Threats

Traf Accident
Traf Accident
Traffic Sit
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Wel Ck

Wel Ck

Wolf Sighting
Animal Problem
Animal Problem
Burglary
Citizen Dispute
Harassment
Mal Mis
Suicide

Theft

Threats

Traffic Sit

Address

5800 blk JERGENS RD

12900 blk W SHORE RD

0 blk 291

6300 blk LAKEVIEW DR

6400 blk TIMBER DR

5800 blk VIEWPOINT WAY
11300 blk W MEADOWVIEW LN
100 blk SWENSON RD

6400 blk ADDISON WAY

5900 blk HWY 291

16000 blk N TAMARAC CIR
17600 blk N SUNNYVALE DR
6000 blk HWY 291

5900 blk HWY 291

6100 blk MORIAH DR AND#38
6000 blk HWY 291 AND#38

13100 blk W SUNNYVALE DR AND#38

6500 blk LONG LAKE DR

6400 blk STONELODGE RD
7200 blk HWY 291

7200 blk HWY 291

1300 blk NORTH ST

1300 blk HWY 395 S

1300 blk HWY 395 S

0 blk GIFFORD RD

2700 blk CEDONIA ADDY RD
2800 blk WRIGHTS VALLEY RD
2500 blk HORSESHOE LAKE RD
2500 blk FLOWERY TRAIL RD
0 blk CANYON RD

2800 blk FLOWERY TRAIL RD
0 blk TRAIL RD

0 blk 395 S

2100 blk HWY 395 S AND#38

0 blk 395 S

1600 blk BLUE CREEK RD AND#38
0 blk RD

0 blk CANYON RD

3100 blk COTTONWOOD CREEK RD
2800 blk BURNT VALLEY RD
4900 blk REDMAN RD

4500 blk FURZE RD

4500 blk RAILROAD AVE

4400 blk CLAYTON AVE

4500 blk BELLSTAR RD

4400 blk LINCOLN ST

4400 blk PARK AVE

4400 blk RAILROAD AVE

4400 blk LINCOLN ST

0 blk RD

Location

99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99026
99034
99034
99101
99101
99101
99101
99101
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99109
99110
99110
99110
99110
99110
99110
99110
99110
99110
99110
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19:36:21 01/22/16
18:13:07 01/23/16
18:33:25 01/20/16
15:42:04 01/22/16
20:27:56 01/25/16
09:33:54 01/20/16
17:26:49 01/23/16
18:37:33 01/26/16
23:52:50 01/26/16
14:49:13 01/25/16
17:57:48 01/24/16
14:38:44 01/25/16
08:28:43 01/25/16
11:02:02 01/20/16
16:33:43 01/26/16
16:03:21 01/24/16
13:48:10 01/23/16
18:35:27 01/23/16
16:39:43 01/26/16
08:36:20 01/20/16
09:23:46 01/20/16
02:28:57 01/24/16
22:57:13 01/25/16
17:33:27 01/26/16
18:39:19 01/20/16
22:16:25 01/21/16
19:09:12 01/24/16
09:39:22 01/26/16
13:53:47 01/20/16
12:28:30 01/22/16
08:05:24 01/20/16
13:49:06 01/20/16
02:55:33 01/21/16
10:04:38 01/21/16
02:46:08 01/22/16
04:45:53 01/26/16
18:40:00 01/22/16
10:44:40 01/24/16
20:45:16 01/23/16
09:06:15 01/23/16
11:09:33 01/26/16
19:31:03 01/21/16
19:04:57 01/23/16
17:37:00 01/25/16
21:36:06 01/25/16
08:55:59 01/21/16
12:06:00 01/25/16
09:35:08 01/23/16
12:35:07 01/20/16
00:16:19 01/21/16

rplwisr.x4

Traffic Sit
Traffic Sit
Traffic Stop
Wel Ck
Animal Problem
Assist
Burglary
Burglary
Citizen Assist
Disturbance
Dv

Fraud

Game

H911

Mal Mis
Overdose
Susp Veh
Threats
Threats

Traf Accident
Traf Accident
Traf Accident
Traf Accident
Traf Accident
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Wel Ck

Civil Standby
Game

Sex Crimes
Traffic Sit
Animal

Info

Area Check
Dogs

Dogs

H911
Missing
Molest

Po Violation
Susp Person
Susp Veh
Susp Veh
Theft

Theft

Traffic Sit
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Address

0 blk 395 S

4400 blk HWY 395 S AND#38
0 blk 395 S

4700 blk PRICE RD

0 blk RD

2900 blk ALADDIN RD

800 blk DEUBEL RD

0 blk TREE DR

400 blk FERGUSON WAY

600 blk ALADDIN RD

900 blk MILLER RD

200 blk WILLIAMS LAKE RD
500 blk ORIN RICE RD

900 blk HIGH PARK WAY

1600 blk CLUGSTON ONION CREEK RD
3300 blk DEEP LAKE BOUNDARY RD
0 blk DOMINION RD

600 blk OLD HWY ARDEN RD
400 blk AUTO VIEW RD

0 blk RD

1000 blk WILLIAMS LAKE RD
Oblk 20 E

0 blk LAKE RD

0 blk 395 N

0 blk 395 N

0 blk 395 N

100 blk OAKSHOT RD AND#38
600 blk WILLIAMS LAKE RD
3100 blk DEEP LAKE BOUNDARY RD
1600 blk BONANZA HILL RD
1800 blk ORCHARD DR

1200 blk WILLIAMS LAKE RD
Oblk 25N

5600 blk MUDGETT LAKE RD
5300 blk HWY 25 S

1000 blk LAKEVIEW DR
Oblk25S

1000 blk HWY 395 N

1200 blk OLD KETTLE RD
1100 blk PINE BLUFF RD

1500 blk PINGSTON CREEK RD
1300 blk KETTLE PARK RD
1600 blk HWY 25 S

900 blk HWY 395 N

0 blk 395 N

900 blk MINGO MOUNTAIN RD
2400 blk PIERRE LAKE RD
1000 blk LAKEVIEW DR

Oblk 25N

1200 blk OLD KETTLE RD

Location

99110
99110
99110
99110
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99114
99126
99126
99126
99126
99129
99129
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
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17:05:15 01/25/16
17:11:16 01/25/16
17:57:48 01/25/16
19:37:30 01/25/16
20:11:52 01/25/16
22:24:34 01/25/16
17:16:41 01/26/16
16:47:27 01/25/16
14:30:18 01/26/16
21:35:56 01/23/16
00:41:01 01/21/16
11:22:00 01/22/16
22:24:26 01/25/16
11:15:06 01/20/16
19:06:35 01/20/16
14:25:43 01/21/16
08:58:55 01/22/16
11:32:03 01/22/16
13:31:48 01/22/16
16:20:38 01/22/16
12:38:04 01/24/16
12:49:02 01/24/16
13:08:10 01/24/16
19:44:30 01/24/16
09:41:18 01/25/16
15:05:25 01/25/16
15:05:24 01/26/16
07:46:45 01/21/16
07:58:36 01/25/16
15:50:21 01/26/16
12:27:10 01/26/16
13:46:56 01/22/16
17:54:10 01/22/16
14:55:04 01/22/16
22:17:23 01/22/16
09:40:50 01/25/16
14:21:29 01/26/16
11:50:00 01/26/16
06:40:02 01/23/16
14:02:40 01/21/16
20:41:38 01/23/16
10:19:38 01/25/16
15:01:11 01/22/16
15:44:03 01/26/16
01:58:12 01/24/16

11:58:24 01/26/16
11:19:28 01/21/16
02:23:34 01/23/16
15:51:35 01/26/16

rplwisr.x4

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Wel Ck
Cps

Dv

Subj Stop

Traf Accident

Traffic Sit

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Animal Problem

Burglary
Po Violation

Traf Accident

Wel Ck
Wel Ck

Animal Problem

Assault

Citizen Dispute
Citizen Dispute

Cps

Dv

H911
H911
Hulk

Info
Mental
Susp Veh

Theft

Traffic Sit
Area Check
Assault

Address

0 blk KETTLE RD

100 blk HONEY BEE LN

900 blk E 3RD AVE AND#38

1100 blk HWY 25 S

0 blk DR

0 blk 395 N

600 blk OLD KETTLE RD AND#38
1300 blk KETTLE PARK RD

4000 blk MAPLE ST

40300 blk SUNSET DR

4200 blk GARDEN SPOT RD AND#38
0 blk 395 S

4000 blk MAPLE ST

3900 blk HWY 395 S AND#38

3600 blk HWY 395 S AND#38

3900 blk HWY 292

0 blk 395 S

0 blk 292

3900 blk HWY 395 S AND#38

3900 blk GARDEN SPOT RD AND#38
3900 blk HWY 395 S AND#38

0 blk 292

3900 blk GARDEN SPOT RD AND#38
4200 blk GARDEN SPOT RD AND#38
3900 blk HWY 292

0 blk 292

3900 blk HWY 292 AND#38

3800 blk HWY 25 N

4100 blk OLD HWY NORTHPORT RD
3300 blk HWY 25 N

0 blk RD

2400 blk SCOTT RD

0 blk MINE RD

4400 blk HWY 231

4200 blk HWY 231

4800 blk ROSEHILL RD

4700 blk ROSEHILL RD

4500 blk SPRINGDALE HUNTERS RD
4000 blk HESSELTINE RD

4500 blk LIME KILN WAY

4200 blk HWY 231

4700 blk SPRINGDALE HUNTERS RD
4700 blk ROSEHILL RD

4700 blk ROSEHILL RD

4000 blk SPRINGDALE HUNTERS RD
AND#38

4700 blk PRAIRIE WAY

0 blk HUNTERS RD

3400 blk WAITTS LAKE RD

3300 blk WAITTS LAKE RD

Location

99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99141
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99148
99157
99157
99157
99167
99167
99167
99173
99173
99173
99173
99173
99173
99173
99173
99173
99173
99173
99173

99173
99173
99181
99181
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01:01:16 01/21/16
13:40:26 01/20/16
22:12:14 01/25/16
21:28:17 01/20/16
20:08:18 01/20/16
19:06:34 01/21/16
12:22:59 01/21/16
18:47:55 01/22/16
23:33:57 01/25/16
10:51:23 01/25/16
13:10:18 01/25/16
17:14:00 01/22/16
08:26:12 01/21/16
02:23:36 01/20/16
01:12:05 01/22/16
23:03:41 01/26/16
13:42:28 01/24/16
08:52:14 01/23/16
10:39:18 01/20/16
10:44:10 01/25/16
01:10:18 01/22/16
21:53:31 01/21/16
22:37:11 01/21/16
00:43:05 01/22/16
02:38:01 01/22/16
13:53:17 01/22/16
19:29:21 01/22/16
22:17:52 01/23/16
15:16:37 01/26/16
14:40:50 01/22/16
17:41:18 01/20/16
18:48:32 01/20/16
09:48:39 01/22/16
22:09:02 01/25/16
16:22:11 01/26/16
12:00:56 01/26/16
22:22:57 01/26/16
17:42:45 01/25/16
23:47:29 01/24/16
18:15:09 01/25/16
19:15:02 01/25/16
00:52:34 01/26/16
20:39:02 01/26/16
07:46:01 01/26/16
08:52:24 01/21/16
20:23:57 01/21/16

Deliver Message
Mal Mis

Prowler

Sick Unk

Susp Person

Sv

Traffic Sit

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Unwanted

Assist

Citizen Assist
Dv
Harassment
Info

Juvenile Prob
Mental
Molest
Molest

Sex Offense Reg
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
H911

Traffic Stop
Disturbance
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Unwanted
Cps

Subj Stop
Susp Veh
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Veh Prowl
Juvenile Prob
Theft

Traffic Stop

Total Incidents for This Agency: 238

Address

3500 blk WAITTS LAKE RD
3300 blk BEITEY RD

3100 blk HWY 231

3500 blk WAITTS LAKE RD
3300 blk WAITTS LAKE RD

0 blk LAKE RD

2800 blk HWY 395 S AND#38

3700 blk LONG PRAIRIE RD AND#38

0blk 395 S

3000 blk HUFFMAN RD

300 blk E ASTOR AVE

200 blk S OAK ST

200 blk S OAK ST

300 blk S MAPLE ST

200 blk S OAK ST

600 blk S ELM ST

1100 blk S ELM ST

200 blk S OAK ST

200 blk N LINCOLN ST

600 blk S ELM ST

300 blk N MAIN ST

100 blk 3RD AVE

200 blk W 5TH AVE AND#38
100 blk MAIN ST

500 blk W 5TH AVE

300 blk E BIRCH AVE AND#38
700 blk NORTH HIGHWAY AND#38
600 blk N MAIN ST AND#38
200 blk W MORTON AVE
100 blk E ASPEN AVE

600 blk W LINCOLN AVE
700 blk N PARK ST AND#38
100 blk N PARK ST AND#38
100 blk COURT AVE

500 blk N EHORN LN

1100 blk ELAINE CT

100 blk MEYERS ST

300 blk W 3RD AVE

900 blk LAKEVIEW DR AND#38
200 blk W 3RD AVE

100 blk OAK ST

100 blk MEYERS ST

500 blk S MEYERS ST

400 blk 10TH ST

200 blk 4TH ST

0 blk ST

Location

99181
99181
99181
99181
99181
99181
99181
99181
99181
99181
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
CXP
DAP
DAP
HPD
HPD
HPD
HPD
HPD
KPD
KPD
KPD
KPD
KPD
KPD
KPD
KPD
NPO
NPO
SCS

Total reported: 238
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01/27/16



Law Incident Summary Report, by Nature Page 6 of 6

Report Includes:
All dates between “00:00:00 01/20/16" and "00:00:00 01/27/16°, All agencies matching "SCS", All officers, All

dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses,
All offense codes, All circumstance codes
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